© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco ASR 9001-S Router
Product Overview
Part of the Cisco
®
 ASR 9000 Series, the Cisco ASR 9001-S Router (Figure 1) is a compact, high-capacity provider
edge router that delivers 60 Gbps of nonblocking, full-duplex fabric capacity in a two-rack-unit (2RU) form factor.

● AS/NZS 60950
● FDA: Code of Federal Regulations Laser Safety
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage. Table 3 provides ordering information for the Cisco ASR
9001-S Router.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Description Supported Software Release Part Number
ASR 9001-S Router with 2 x 10 GE Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.3.1 or later ASR-9001-S
AC Power Entry module Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.2.1 or later A9K-750W-AC
DC Power Entry module Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.2.1 or later A9K-750W-DC
20 x 1 GE Modular Port Adapter Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.2.1 or later A9K-MPA-20x1GE
2 x 10 GE Modular Port Adapter Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.2.1 or later A9K-MPA-2x10GE
4 x 10 GE Modular Port Adapter Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.2.1 or later A9K-MPA-4x10GE
1 x 40 GE Modular Port Adapter Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.2.3 or later A9K-MPA-1x40GE
Upgrade license for 120G Bandwidth Cisco IOS XR Software Release 4.3.1 or later A9K-9001-120G-LIC
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 5
For More Information
For more information about Cisco Services, contact your local Cisco account representative or visit